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Approjjriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

15

Item.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
1924-25.

VOTE No. 49—continued. £ £
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Police-stations —continued.
Feilding (office)
Foxton
Gisborne (Inspector's residence)
Gore (motor garage)
Greymouth (police-station and sergeant's residence)
Halfmoon Bay
Hamilton (motor garage) ...

Hamilton (additions to lock-up)
Harihari ...

Hastings
Havelock (stable)
Havelock North (site and building) ...

Henderson
Invercargill (Inspector's residence) ...

Kawhia
Kahukura (site and building)
Kanieri
Kerepehi (lock-up)
Kurow (offices)
Leeston
Lumsden (constable's resiuence)
Mangawai
Manunui
Mercer
Middlemarch ... ... ...

Morrinsville
Napier (additions)
Nelson, The Port
New Plymouth (additions)
New Plymouth (Inspector's residence)
Nuhaka (stable)
Oamaru
Ohura
Ongaonga
Orepuki
Otira
Paekakariki (site and building)
Palrnerston South
Palrnerston North (constable's residence)
Papatoetoe (site)
Petane (lock-up)
Port Chalmers (site and building)
Putararu
Rahotu
Rawene
Reefton (police-station and sergeant's residence) ...

Richmond (stable)
Rimu
Rongotea (lock-up)
Ruatorea (site and building)
Taneatua (site and building)
Tauranga (bathroom)
Te Araroa
Te Karaka (site and building)
Timaru (Inspector's residence)
Wannataitai ...

Wairoa
Waitati
Wanganui (office and quarters)
Wellington, Eastbourne ...

Wellington, Island Bay ...

Wellington, Johnsonville (additional land)

300
2,670
1,500

50
4,700
1,000

50
420

1,000
2,000

125
1,000

320
1,400
1,300
1,500
1,000

170
170

2,400
1,200
1,400
2,000
2,000
1,300
1,400

700
2,325

600
1,500

185
1,250
2,000
1,000
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,100

300
100

3,000
1,500
1,605
1,700
2,500

125
1,875

150
185
500

80
1,000
1,500
1,500
1,250
1,000
1,300

220
1,400
1,800

180
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