## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## PUBLIC BUILDINGS -continued.

Item.		1924-25	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		•
	VOTE No. 49—continued.	£	£
	Police-stations—continued.		
12	Feilding (office)	300	
13	Foxton	2,670	
$\frac{14}{17}$		1,500	
$\frac{15}{16}$	Gore (motor garage)	50   e)   4,700	
17	TI alfani and Dani	1,000	
18	Hamilton (motor garage)	50	
19		420	
$\frac{20}{21}$	TT	1,000 2,000	
$\frac{21}{22}$	Harralack (atable)	2,000	
$\overline{23}$	Harolank North (site and building)	1,000	
24		320	
25	Kambia	1,400	
$\frac{26}{27}$	Walnut (oita and huilding)	$\begin{array}{c c} & 1,300 \\ & 1,500 \end{array}$	
$\frac{21}{28}$	W ! !	1,000	
29	Kerepeḥi (lock-up)	170	
30	· _ / /	170	
31		2,400	
$\frac{32}{33}$	Managara;	$\begin{array}{c cccc} & 1,200 \\ & 1,400 \end{array}$	
34	Manunui	2,000	
35	Mercer	2,000	
36	l	1,300	
$\frac{37}{38}$		1,400 700	
39	Notan The Part	$\begin{array}{c c} & 700 \\ & 2,325 \end{array}$	
40	Now Plymouth (additions)	600	
41		1,500	
42		185	
$\begin{array}{c} 43 \\ 44 \end{array}$	Ohuva	$\begin{array}{c c} & 1,250 \\ & 2,000 \end{array}$	
45	Ongoongo	1,000	
46	Onogalii	1,500	
47		1,500	
48	Palmonaton Courth	$\begin{bmatrix} 1,500 \\ 1,500 \end{bmatrix}$	
49 50	Dalmaratan North (agnatable's residence)	1,500 1,100	
51	Panatonton (gita)	300	
52	Petane (lock-up)	100	
53		3,000	
54 55	Dubotu	$\begin{array}{c c} & 1,500 \\ & 1,605 \end{array}$	
56	TD	1,700	
57	Reefton (police-station and sergeant's residence).	0 500	
58		125	
59		1,875	
60 61	Rustores (gite and huilding)	$egin{array}{c c} & 150 \\ & 185 \end{array}$	
62	Tangetus (gite and building)	500	
63	Tannanga (hathmann)	80	
64	Te Araroa	1,000	
65 66		1,500	
66 67	Waimataitai	$\begin{array}{c cc} & 1,500 \\ & 1,250 \end{array}$	
68	Wainea	1,250	
69	Waitati	1,300	
70		220	
$\begin{array}{c} 71 \\ 72 \end{array}$		1,400	
73	Wellington, Island Bay	1,800     180	